Laufauswertung

Lauf 5 in limspan am 10.08.2019

Klasse 3

Platz

© 00 N O O~ WD =

Startnr

C598
C590
C585
C599
C473
C587
C405
C596
C592

Name

Magdeburg, Volker
Knaack, Tim Lucas
Corbacho, Antonio
Magdeburg, Pia
Heidrich, Gerd
Schmitz, Ralf
Fehleisen, Oliver
Freiberg, Werner
Sachau, Christian

Fahrzeug

Yamaha Grizzly 350
Yamaha Kodiak 450
Yamaha Kodiak 450
Yamaha Grizzly 350
Yamaha Kodiak 450
Yamaha Grizzly 450
Honda Ranger 350
Yamaha Kodiak 400
Kymco MXU 450 i

Verein

GwVRE-
Nummer

10.08.2019
Fehler- Wert.-
punkte punkte

229 30
339 27
371 25
375 24
405 23
419 22
452 21
546 20
605 19



